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 68  TIREURS   16 NATIONS

AUT  Autriche  (1)

   1 PINTER Tibor              AUT                         19.11.1939 (J)

BEL  Belgique  (3)

   2 APERS Frans               BEL                         04.09.1937 (J)
   3 GOFFIN Guy                BEL                         28.03.1946 (J)
   4 PASMANS Leopold           BEL                         14.04.1941 (J)

CZE  République Tchéque  (1)

   5 PAVEL Petr                CZE                         09.07.1944 (J)

FIN  Finlande  (2)

   6 SAARINEN Ilari            FIN                         19.04.1944 (J)
   7 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka            FIN                         18.11.1943 (J)

FRA  France  (9)

   8 ALLONGE Raymond           FRA                         15.05.1940 (J)
   9 AUGIER Claude             FRA                         24.10.1938 (J)
  10 BOITEL Jean Paul          FRA                         23.09.1938 (J)
  11 BONNEFOI Philippe         FRA                         10.04.1941 (J)
  12 BOS Pierre                FRA                         19.03.1944 (J)
  13 CHABOISSEAU Andre         FRA                         04.05.1945 (J)
  14 CHENU-TOURNIER Francois   FRA                         18.05.1939 (J)
  15 EDEL Gerard               FRA                         22.05.1941 (J)
  16 LAPOUGE Gerard            FRA                         22.07.1941 (J)

GBR  Grande-Bretagne  (6)

  17 BRADBURY Michael John     GBR                         29.04.1945 (J)
  18 FARE Malcolm              GBR                         31.01.1942 (J)
  19 HARBOURN Bernard          GBR                         02.08.1941 (J)
  20 HARTLEY Simon             GBR                         08.11.1941 (J)
  21 OSBALDESTON William D     GBR                         26.12.1940 (J)
  22 TURNER Robert             GBR                         11.02.1941 (J)

GER  Allemagne  (21)

  28 HEMPELMANN Lothar         GER BE FG Rotation Berlin    23.05.1940 (J)
  40 RIEGER Manfred            GER BE FG Rotation Berlin    16.03.1943 (J)
  43 STEFFEN Burkhard          GER BY MTV München           20.08.1943 (J)
  41 SCHOLZ Hans-Henning       GER BY TV Jahn Kempten       12.04.1946 (J)
  42 SCHUBERT Johannes         GER BY TV Memmingen          21.08.1945 (J)
  32 KÖTTING Albrecht          GER HE Darmstädter FC        05.10.1939 (J)
  38 RENTEL Manfred            GER HE Darmstädter FC        24.07.1939 (J)
  39 RICHTER Michael           GER HE FC Kassel             27.12.1943 (J)
  27 FISCHER Wolfgang          GER HE Wiesbadener FC        04.10.1937 (J)
  30 KONNES Manfred            GER NR Bayer 04 Leverkusen   27.04.1940 (J)
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  25 BANETH Johann Peter       GER NR Solinger TB           02.03.1944 (J)
  29 KOCH Walter               GER NS PSV Osnabrück         06.07.1937 (J)
  36 REICHERT Dieter           GER SA TV Homburg            29.05.1944 (J)
  37 REINER Gerhard            GER SW ASV Landau            27.08.1938 (J)
  23 ALLKÄMPER Dieter          GER WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund   07.11.1941 (J)
  34 MENCK Roger               GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB       29.03.1943 (J)
  31 KOPSCH Friedrich          GER WÜ MTV Ludwigsburg       18.02.1944 (J)
  44 STOTZ Michael             GER WÜ MTV Ludwigsburg       01.03.1940 (J)
  46 WOHLFARTH Volker          GER WÜ MTV Ludwigsburg       02.03.1942 (J)
  45 SUCHANEK Winfried         GER WÜ MTV Stuttgart         17.05.1943 (J)
  33 KÜNSTLER Rudolf           GER WÜ VFB Friedrichshafen   21.01.1945 (J)

HUN  Hongrie  (3)

  47 ILLES-KRAJC Attila        HUN                         09.07.1945 (J)
  48 LASETZKY Frigyes          HUN                         02.10.1946 (J)
  49 WEBER Eduard              HUN                         10.10.1942 (J)

IRL  Irlande  (2)

  50 KEMP Eric                 IRL                         20.09.1946 (J)
  51 RAFTER Thomas             IRL                         31.05.1943 (J)

ITA  Italie  (6)

  52 ABATI Giovanni            ITA                         16.01.1938 (J)
  53 ALBANESE Antonio          ITA                         05.12.1937 (J)
  54 BOSCHETTO Roberto         ITA                         31.10.1939 (J)
  55 CAPPELLI Ferdinando       ITA                         11.06.1938 (J)
  56 CASSAGO Ermes             ITA                         13.05.1942 (J)
  57 COLOMBO Giovanni          ITA                         02.06.1943 (J)

LUX  Luxembourg  (1)

  58 SCHIEL Robert             LUX                         26.10.1939 (J)

MKD  Macédoine  (1)

  59 ANASTASOV Aleksandar      MKD   Rabotnicki skopje     15.11.1945 (J)

NOR  Norvège  (2)

  60 STANGELAND Eyvian Johan   NOR                         16.04.1942 (J)
  61 STRUTZ Per                NOR                         20.06.1945 (J)

RUS  Russie  (2)

  62 AFTANDILOV Gary           RUS                         15.04.1939 (J)
  64 MODZOLEVSKIY Viktor       RUS                         13.04.1943 (J)

SUI  Suisse  (5)

  65 BOISCO Renzo              SUI                         14.04.1943 (J)
  66 KELLERHALS Markus         SUI                         05.07.1941 (J)
  67 LONGATTI Willi            SUI                         03.03.1938 (J)
  70 RUED Hermann              SUI                         04.06.1944 (J)
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  71 VALÄR Peter               SUI                         30.04.1943 (J)

SWE  Suède  (3)

  72 JONSBERG Gunnar           SWE                         02.08.1941 (J)
  73 LINDBERG Tomas            SWE                         23.09.1946 (J)
  74 MANSSON Gunnar            SWE                         30.09.1946 (J)
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Poule No:   1 Arbitre: HOSKING John (SUI)

  46 WOHLFARTH Volker GER MTV Ludwigsburg --- 5V 3D 3D 2D 1 4 0,250  13  19   -6  5.

  33 KÜNSTLER Rudolf GER VFB Friedrichshafen 4D --- 4D 5V 4D 1 4 0,250  17  19   -2  4.

  22 TURNER Robert GBR 5V 5V --- 5V 3D 3 4 0,750  18  15    3  2.

  54 BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA 5V 4D 3D --- 5V 2 4 0,500  17  16    1  3.

   3 GOFFIN Guy BEL 5V 5V 5V 3D --- 3 4 0,750  18  14    4  1.

Poule No:   2 Arbitre: WOLTHUIS Robert (NED)

  32 KÖTTING Albrecht GER Darmstädter FC --- 4D 5V 5V 5V 3 4 0,750  19  13    6  2.

  20 HARTLEY Simon GBR 5V --- 4V 5V 5V 4 4 1,000  19  13    6  1.

  15 EDEL Gerard FRA 2D 3D --- 5V 2D 1 4 0,250  12  18   -6  4.

  48 LASETZKY Frigyes HUN 4D 3D 4D --- 5V 1 4 0,250  16  15    1  3.

  73 LINDBERG Tomas SWE 2D 3D 5V 0D --- 1 4 0,250  10  17   -7  5.

Poule No:   3 Arbitre: HEIN Harald (GER)

  43 STEFFEN Burkhard GER MTV München --- 5V 5V 4D 5V 3 4 0,750  19  14    5  1.

  37 REINER Gerhard GER ASV Landau 3D --- 5V 4D 3D 1 4 0,250  15  19   -4  5.

  17 BRADBURY Michael John GBR 3D 4D --- 5V 4D 1 4 0,250  16  19   -3  4.

   4 PASMANS Leopold BEL 5V 5V 4D --- 5V 3 4 0,750  19  17    2  2.

  13 CHABOISSEAU Andre FRA 3D 5V 5V 4D --- 2 4 0,500  17  17    0  3.

Poule No:   4 Arbitre: SAID Eyad (NED)

  30 KONNES Manfred GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen --- 5V 2D 3D 5V 2 4 0,500  15  13    2  2.

  36 REICHERT Dieter GER TV Homburg 2D --- 3D 5V 4V 2 4 0,500  14  16   -2  4.

  10 BOITEL Jean Paul FRA 5V 5V --- 2D 5V 3 4 0,750  17  14    3  1.

  58 SCHIEL Robert LUX 5V 3D 5V --- 1D 2 4 0,500  14  15   -1  3.

  60 STANGELAND Eyvian Johan NOR 1D 3D 4D 5V --- 1 4 0,250  13  15   -2  5.

Poule No:   5 Arbitre: CASEY Pat (GBR)

  14 CHENU-TOURNIER Francois FRA --- 3D 5V 5V 3D 5V 3 5 0,600  21  18    3  2.

  55 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA 5V --- 2D 2D 5V 5V 3 5 0,600  19  18    1  4.

  47 ILLES-KRAJC Attila HUN 2D 5V --- 3D 1D 2D 1 5 0,200  13  22   -9  6.

  25 BANETH Johann Peter GER Solinger TB 2D 5V 5V --- 5V 3D 3 5 0,600  20  18    2  3.

  66 KELLERHALS Markus SUI 5V 3D 5V 3D --- 5V 3 5 0,600  21  16    5  1.

  19 HARBOURN Bernard GBR 4D 2D 5V 5V 2D --- 2 5 0,400  18  20   -2  5.

Poule No:   6 Arbitre: BRAUN Marius (GER)

  41 SCHOLZ Hans-Henning GER TV Jahn Kempten --- 4D 4D 5V 4V 0D 2 5 0,400  17  20   -3  4.

  39 RICHTER Michael GER FC Kassel 5V --- 5V 5V 5V 3V 5 5 1,000  23  13   10  1.

  65 BOISCO Renzo SUI 5V 3D --- 5V 5V 4D 3 5 0,600  22  16    6  3.

   9 AUGIER Claude FRA 4D 2D 0D --- 2D 3D 0 5 0,000  11  23  -12  6.

  51 RAFTER Thomas IRL 1D 2D 2D 3V --- 4D 1 5 0,200  12  21   -9  5.

  64 MODZOLEVSKIY Viktor RUS 5V 2D 5V 5V 5V --- 4 5 0,800  22  14    8  2.
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Poule No:   7 Arbitre: APPAVOUPOULLE Pascale (FRA)

  27 FISCHER Wolfgang GER Wiesbadener FC --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 3D 4 5 0,800  23  11   12  1.

  38 RENTEL Manfred GER Darmstädter FC 2D --- 5V 5V 4D 5V 3 5 0,600  21  15    6  3.

  49 WEBER Eduard HUN 1D 2D --- 2D 1D 0D 0 5 0,000   6  25  -19  6.

   5 PAVEL Petr CZE 2D 0D 5V --- 4D 4D 1 5 0,200  15  22   -7  5.

   8 ALLONGE Raymond FRA 1D 5V 5V 5V --- 2D 3 5 0,600  18  19   -1  4.

  67 LONGATTI Willi SUI 5V 3D 5V 5V 5V --- 4 5 0,800  23  14    9  2.

Poule No:   8 Arbitre: HERZOG Ralf (GER)

  29 KOCH Walter GER PSV Osnabrück --- 5V 4D 3D 4D 3D 1 5 0,200  19  23   -4  6.

  34 MENCK Roger GER Heidenheimer SB 3D --- 5V 3D 5V 3D 2 5 0,400  19  23   -4  5.

  12 BOS Pierre FRA 5V 4D --- 5V 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  24  19    5  1.

  74 MANSSON Gunnar SWE 5V 5V 3D --- 3D 5V 3 5 0,600  21  19    2  2.

   7 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN 5V 4D 4D 5V --- 4D 2 5 0,400  22  22    0  4.

  70 RUED Hermann SUI 5V 5V 3D 3D 5V --- 3 5 0,600  21  20    1  3.

Poule No:   9 Arbitre: HEINRICH Günther (GER)

  44 STOTZ Michael GER MTV Ludwigsburg --- 3D 5V 3D 5V 0D 2 5 0,400  16  22   -6  5.

  23 ALLKÄMPER Dieter GER TSC Eintr. Dortmund 5V --- 3D 3D 4D 5V 2 5 0,400  20  19    1  3.

  72 JONSBERG Gunnar SWE 4D 5V --- 2D 4D 4D 1 5 0,200  19  21   -2  6.

  18 FARE Malcolm GBR 5V 5V 3V --- 3D 5V 4 5 0,800  21  17    4  2.

  62 AFTANDILOV Gary RUS 3D 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 4 5 0,800  23  17    6  1.

  53 ALBANESE Antonio ITA 5V 1D 5V 4D 1D --- 2 5 0,400  16  19   -3  4.

Poule No:  10 Arbitre: PETERS Peer Uwe (GER)

  16 LAPOUGE Gerard FRA --- 5V 4V 5V 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  24   7   17  1.

  57 COLOMBO Giovanni ITA 0D --- 4D 3D 1D 0D 0 5 0,000   8  25  -17  6.

   2 APERS Frans BEL 2D 5V --- 4D 0D 0D 1 5 0,200  11  20   -9  5.

  50 KEMP Eric IRL 3D 5V 5V --- 3D 2D 2 5 0,400  18  21   -3  4.

  40 RIEGER Manfred GER FG Rotation Berlin 1D 5V 2V 4V --- 1D 3 5 0,600  13  14   -1  3.

  59 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD Rabotnicki skopje 1D 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 4 5 0,800  21   8   13  2.

Poule No:  11 Arbitre: BAUM Karlheinz (GER)

  42 SCHUBERT Johannes GER TV Memmingen --- 1D 5V 1D 1D 5V 2 5 0,400  13  21   -8  5.

  31 KOPSCH Friedrich GER MTV Ludwigsburg 5V --- 4D 5V 3D 5V 3 5 0,600  22  16    6  2.

   1 PINTER Tibor AUT 2D 5V --- 1D 2D 2D 1 5 0,200  12  24  -12  6.

  52 ABATI Giovanni ITA 5V 2D 5V --- 2D 3D 2 5 0,400  17  15    2  3.

  71 VALÄR Peter SUI 5V 5V 5V 4V --- 5V 5 5 1,000  24  12   12  1.

  21 OSBALDESTON William D GBR 4D 3D 5V 4V 4D --- 2 5 0,400  20  20    0  4.

Poule No:  12 Arbitre: KATZSCH Alexander (GER)

  28 HEMPELMANN Lothar GER FG Rotation Berlin --- 5V 4D 4D 1D 5V 2 5 0,400  19  19    0  2.

  45 SUCHANEK Winfried GER MTV Stuttgart 4D --- 5V 5V 3D 2D 2 5 0,400  19  19    0  2.

  61 STRUTZ Per NOR 5V 1D --- 5V 0D 4D 2 5 0,400  15  20   -5  5.

  11 BONNEFOI Philippe FRA 5V 3D 1D --- 2D 5V 2 5 0,400  16  21   -5  4.

  56 CASSAGO Ermes ITA 5V 5V 5V 4V --- 5V 5 5 1,000  24   7   17  1.

   6 SAARINEN Ilari FIN 0D 5V 5V 3D 1D --- 2 5 0,400  14  21   -7  6.
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 (1) CASSAGO Ermes            ITA                    5  5 1.000 24  7  17
 (2) LAPOUGE Gerard           FRA                    5  5 1.000 24  7  17
 (3) VALÄR Peter              SUI                    5  5 1.000 24 12  12
 (4) RICHTER Michael          GER FC Kassel          5  5 1.000 23 13  10
 (5) HARTLEY Simon            GBR                    4  4 1.000 19 13   6
 (6) ANASTASOV Aleksandar     MKD Rabotnicki skopje  5  4 0.800 21  8  13
 (7) FISCHER Wolfgang         GER Wiesbadener FC     5  4 0.800 23 11  12
 (8) LONGATTI Willi           SUI                    5  4 0.800 23 14   9
 (9) MODZOLEVSKIY Viktor      RUS                    5  4 0.800 22 14   8
 (10) AFTANDILOV Gary          RUS                    5  4 0.800 23 17   6
 (11) BOS Pierre               FRA                    5  4 0.800 24 19   5
 (12) FARE Malcolm             GBR                    5  4 0.800 21 17   4
 (13) KÖTTING Albrecht         GER Darmstädter FC     4  3 0.750 19 13   6
 (14) STEFFEN Burkhard         GER MTV München        4  3 0.750 19 14   5
 (15) GOFFIN Guy               BEL                    4  3 0.750 18 14   4
 (16) TURNER Robert            GBR                    4  3 0.750 18 15   3
 (17) BOITEL Jean Paul         FRA                    4  3 0.750 17 14   3
 (18) PASMANS Leopold          BEL                    4  3 0.750 19 17   2
 (19) KOPSCH Friedrich         GER MTV Ludwigsburg    5  3 0.600 22 16   6
 (20) BOISCO Renzo             SUI                    5  3 0.600 22 16   6
 (21) RENTEL Manfred           GER Darmstädter FC     5  3 0.600 21 15   6
 (22) KELLERHALS Markus        SUI                    5  3 0.600 21 16   5
 (23) CHENU-TOURNIER Francois  FRA                    5  3 0.600 21 18   3
 (24) MANSSON Gunnar           SWE                    5  3 0.600 21 19   2
 (25) BANETH Johann Peter      GER Solinger TB        5  3 0.600 20 18   2
 (26) RUED Hermann             SUI                    5  3 0.600 21 20   1
 (27) CAPPELLI Ferdinando      ITA                    5  3 0.600 19 18   1
 (28) ALLONGE Raymond          FRA                    5  3 0.600 18 19  -1
 (29) RIEGER Manfred           GER FG Rotation Berlin  5  3 0.600 13 14  -1
 (30) KONNES Manfred           GER Bayer 04 Leverkuse  4  2 0.500 15 13   2
 (31) BOSCHETTO Roberto        ITA                    4  2 0.500 17 16   1
 (32) CHABOISSEAU Andre        FRA                    4  2 0.500 17 17   0
 (33) SCHIEL Robert            LUX                    4  2 0.500 14 15  -1
 (34) REICHERT Dieter          GER TV Homburg         4  2 0.500 14 16  -2
 (35) ABATI Giovanni           ITA                    5  2 0.400 17 15   2
 (36) ALLKÄMPER Dieter         GER TSC Eintr. Dortmun  5  2 0.400 20 19   1
 (37) SEPPÄNEN Ilkka           FIN                    5  2 0.400 22 22   0
 (38) OSBALDESTON William D    GBR                    5  2 0.400 20 20   0
 (39) SUCHANEK Winfried        GER MTV Stuttgart      5  2 0.400 19 19   0
 (40) HEMPELMANN Lothar        GER FG Rotation Berlin  5  2 0.400 19 19   0
 (41) HARBOURN Bernard         GBR                    5  2 0.400 18 20  -2
 (42) KEMP Eric                IRL                    5  2 0.400 18 21  -3
 (43) SCHOLZ Hans-Henning      GER TV Jahn Kempten    5  2 0.400 17 20  -3
 (44) ALBANESE Antonio         ITA                    5  2 0.400 16 19  -3
 (45) MENCK Roger              GER Heidenheimer SB    5  2 0.400 19 23  -4
 (46) BONNEFOI Philippe        FRA                    5  2 0.400 16 21  -5
 (47) STRUTZ Per               NOR                    5  2 0.400 15 20  -5
 (48) STOTZ Michael            GER MTV Ludwigsburg    5  2 0.400 16 22  -6
 (49) SAARINEN Ilari           FIN                    5  2 0.400 14 21  -7
 (50) SCHUBERT Johannes        GER TV Memmingen       5  2 0.400 13 21  -8
 (51) LASETZKY Frigyes         HUN                    4  1 0.250 16 15   1
 (52) KÜNSTLER Rudolf          GER VFB Friedrichshafe  4  1 0.250 17 19  -2
 (53) STANGELAND Eyvian Johan  NOR                    4  1 0.250 13 15  -2
 (54) BRADBURY Michael John    GBR                    4  1 0.250 16 19  -3
 (55) REINER Gerhard           GER ASV Landau         4  1 0.250 15 19  -4
 (56) WOHLFARTH Volker         GER MTV Ludwigsburg    4  1 0.250 13 19  -6
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 (57) EDEL Gerard              FRA                    4  1 0.250 12 18  -6
 (58) LINDBERG Tomas           SWE                    4  1 0.250 10 17  -7
 (59) JONSBERG Gunnar          SWE                    5  1 0.200 19 21  -2
 (60) KOCH Walter              GER PSV Osnabrück      5  1 0.200 19 23  -4
 (61) PAVEL Petr               CZE                    5  1 0.200 15 22  -7
 (62) ILLES-KRAJC Attila       HUN                    5  1 0.200 13 22  -9
 (63) RAFTER Thomas            IRL                    5  1 0.200 12 21  -9
 (64) APERS Frans              BEL                    5  1 0.200 11 20  -9
 (65) PINTER Tibor             AUT                    5  1 0.200 12 24 -12
 (66) AUGIER Claude            FRA                    5  0 0.000 11 23 -12
 (67) COLOMBO Giovanni         ITA                    5  0 0.000  8 25 -17
 (68) WEBER Eduard             HUN                    5  0 0.000  6 25 -19
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Tableau 128-64

 1 CASSAGO Ermes       ITA                   
 128 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 65 PINTER Tibor        AUT                   D 07
 64 APERS Frans         BEL                   V 10

 33 SCHIEL Robert       LUX                   
 96 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 97 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 32 CHABOISSEAU Andre   FRA                   

 17 BOITEL Jean Paul    FRA                   
 112 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 81 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 48 STOTZ Michael       GER MTV Ludwigsburg   

 49 SAARINEN Ilari      FIN                   
 80 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 113 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 16 TURNER Robert       GBR                   

 9 MODZOLEVSKIY Viktor RUS                   
 120 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 73 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 56 WOHLFARTH Volker    GER MTV Ludwigsburg   

 41 HARBOURN Bernard    GBR                   
 88 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 105 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 24 MANSSON Gunnar      SWE                   
 25 BANETH Johann Peter GER Solinger TB       
 104 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 89 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 40 HEMPELMANN Lothar   GER FG Rotation Berlin

 57 EDEL Gerard         FRA                   
 72 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 121 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 8 LONGATTI Willi      SUI                   

 5 HARTLEY Simon       GBR                   
 124 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 69 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 60 KOCH Walter         GER PSV Osnabrück     

 37 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka      FIN                   
 92 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 101 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 28 ALLONGE Raymond     FRA                   
 21 RENTEL Manfred      GER Darmstädter FC    
 108 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 85 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 44 ALBANESE Antonio    ITA                   

 53 STANGELAND Eyvian Jo NOR                   
 76 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 117 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 12 FARE Malcolm        GBR                   

 13 KÖTTING Albrecht    GER Darmstädter FC    
 116 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 77 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 52 KÜNSTLER Rudolf     GER VFB Friedrichshafe

 45 MENCK Roger         GER Heidenheimer SB   
 84 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 109 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 20 BOISCO Renzo        SUI                   

 29 RIEGER Manfred      GER FG Rotation Berlin
 100 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 93 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 36 ALLKÄMPER Dieter    GER TSC Eintr. Dortmun

 61 PAVEL Petr          CZE                   V 10
 68 WEBER Eduard        HUN                   D 07

 125 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 4 RICHTER Michael     GER FC Kassel         

 3 VALÄR Peter         SUI                   
 126 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 67 COLOMBO Giovanni    ITA                   V 10
 62 ILLES-KRAJC Attila  HUN                   D 07

 35 ABATI Giovanni      ITA                   
 94 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 99 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 30 KONNES Manfred      GER Bayer 04 Leverkuse

 19 KOPSCH Friedrich    GER MTV Ludwigsburg   
 110 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 83 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 46 BONNEFOI Philippe   FRA                   

 51 LASETZKY Frigyes    HUN                   
 78 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 115 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 14 STEFFEN Burkhard    GER MTV München       

 11 BOS Pierre          FRA                   
 118 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 75 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 54 BRADBURY Michael Joh GBR                   

 43 SCHOLZ Hans-Henning GER TV Jahn Kempten   
 86 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 107 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 22 KELLERHALS Markus   SUI                   
 27 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA                   
 102 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 91 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 38 OSBALDESTON William GBR                   

 59 JONSBERG Gunnar     SWE                   
 70 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 123 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 6 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD Rabotnicki skopje 

 7 FISCHER Wolfgang    GER Wiesbadener FC    
 122 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 71 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 58 LINDBERG Tomas      SWE                   

 39 SUCHANEK Winfried   GER MTV Stuttgart     
 90 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 103 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 26 RUED Hermann        SUI                   
 23 CHENU-TOURNIER Franc FRA                   
 106 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 87 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 42 KEMP Eric           IRL                   

 55 REINER Gerhard      GER ASV Landau        
 74 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 119 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 10 AFTANDILOV Gary     RUS                   

 15 GOFFIN Guy          BEL                   
 114 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 79 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 50 SCHUBERT Johannes   GER TV Memmingen      

 47 STRUTZ Per          NOR                   
 82 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 111 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 18 PASMANS Leopold     BEL                   

 31 BOSCHETTO Roberto   ITA                   
 98 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 95 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 34 REICHERT Dieter     GER TV Homburg        

 63 RAFTER Thomas       IRL                   V 08
 66 AUGIER Claude       FRA                   D 07

 127 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 2 LAPOUGE Gerard      FRA                   
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Tableau E.D. de 64 I
1 CASSAGO Ermes ITA 10 V
64 APERS Frans BEL  1 D
33 SCHIEL Robert LUX 10 V
32 CHABOISSEAU Andre FRA  4 D
17 BOITEL Jean Paul FRA 10 V
48 STOTZ Michael GER  5 D
49 SAARINEN Ilari FIN  7 D
16 TURNER Robert GBR  9 V
9 MODZOLEVSKIY Vikto RUS 10 V
56 WOHLFARTH Volker GER  7 D
41 HARBOURN Bernard GBR  8 D
24 MANSSON Gunnar SWE 10 V
25 BANETH Johann Pete GER  8 D
40 HEMPELMANN Lothar GER 10 V
57 EDEL Gerard FRA  6 D
8 LONGATTI Willi SUI 10 V

Tableau E.D. de 64 II
5 HARTLEY Simon GBR  5 D
60 KOCH Walter GER  6 V
37 SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN 10 V
28 ALLONGE Raymond FRA  7 D
21 RENTEL Manfred GER 10 V
44 ALBANESE Antonio ITA  4 D
53 STANGELAND Eyvian NOR  6 D
12 FARE Malcolm GBR 10 V
13 KÖTTING Albrecht GER  9 D
52 KÜNSTLER Rudolf GER 10 V
45 MENCK Roger GER  9 D
20 BOISCO Renzo SUI 10 V
29 RIEGER Manfred GER  3 D
36 ALLKÄMPER Dieter GER 10 V
61 PAVEL Petr CZE  2 D
4 RICHTER Michael GER 10 V

Tableau E.D. de 64 III
3 VALÄR Peter SUI 10 V
67 COLOMBO Giovanni ITA  3 D
35 ABATI Giovanni ITA  7 D
30 KONNES Manfred GER 10 V
19 KOPSCH Friedrich GER 10 V
46 BONNEFOI Philippe FRA  3 D
51 LASETZKY Frigyes HUN  9 D
14 STEFFEN Burkhard GER 10 V
11 BOS Pierre FRA 10 V
54 BRADBURY Michael J GBR  9 D
43 SCHOLZ Hans-Hennin GER 10 V
22 KELLERHALS Markus SUI  6 D
27 CAPPELLI Ferdinand ITA  7 D
38 OSBALDESTON Willia GBR  8 V
59 JONSBERG Gunnar SWE  8 D
6 ANASTASOV Aleksand MKD 10 V

Tableau E.D. de 64 IV
7 FISCHER Wolfgang GER 10 V
58 LINDBERG Tomas SWE  2 D
39 SUCHANEK Winfried GER  7 D
26 RUED Hermann SUI 10 V
23 CHENU-TOURNIER Fra FRA 10 V
42 KEMP Eric IRL  3 D
55 REINER Gerhard GER  3 D
10 AFTANDILOV Gary RUS 10 V
15 GOFFIN Guy BEL  7 D
50 SCHUBERT Johannes GER 10 V
47 STRUTZ Per NOR  6 D
18 PASMANS Leopold BEL 10 V
31 BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA 10 V
34 REICHERT Dieter GER  2 D
63 RAFTER Thomas IRL  2 D
2 LAPOUGE Gerard FRA 10 V

CASSAGO Ermes ITA  5 D
SCHIEL Robert LUX 10 V

BOITEL Jean Paul FRA 10 V
TURNER Robert GBR  5 D

MODZOLEVSKIY Vikto RUS 10 V
MANSSON Gunnar SWE  7 D

HEMPELMANN Lothar GER 10 V
LONGATTI Willi SUI  7 D

KOCH Walter GER  6 D
SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN 10 V

RENTEL Manfred GER  9 D
FARE Malcolm GBR 10 V

KÜNSTLER Rudolf GER  5 D
BOISCO Renzo SUI 10 V

ALLKÄMPER Dieter GER  7 D
RICHTER Michael GER 10 V

VALÄR Peter SUI  7 D
KONNES Manfred GER 10 V

KOPSCH Friedrich GER  8 D
STEFFEN Burkhard GER 10 V

BOS Pierre FRA 10 V
SCHOLZ Hans-Hennin GER  4 D

OSBALDESTON Willia GBR  7 D
ANASTASOV Aleksand MKD  9 V

FISCHER Wolfgang GER 10 V
RUED Hermann SUI  7 D

CHENU-TOURNIER Fra FRA  7 D
AFTANDILOV Gary RUS  9 V

SCHUBERT Johannes GER  8 D
PASMANS Leopold BEL 10 V

BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA 10 V
LAPOUGE Gerard FRA  8 D

SCHIEL Robert LUX 10 V
BOITEL Jean Paul FRA  3 D

MODZOLEVSKIY Vikto RUS 10 V
HEMPELMANN Lothar GER  9 D

SEPPÄNEN Ilkka FIN  8 D
FARE Malcolm GBR 10 V

BOISCO Renzo SUI 10 V
RICHTER Michael GER  4 D

KONNES Manfred GER  7 D
STEFFEN Burkhard GER 10 V

BOS Pierre FRA 10 V
ANASTASOV Aleksand MKD  8 D

FISCHER Wolfgang GER 10 V
AFTANDILOV Gary RUS  6 D

PASMANS Leopold BEL  9 D
BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA 10 V

Quarter de finale
SCHIEL Robert LUX  3 D
MODZOLEVSKIY Vikto RUS 10 V

Quarter de finale
FARE Malcolm GBR  3 D
BOISCO Renzo SUI 10 V

Quarter de finale
STEFFEN Burkhard GER 10 V
BOS Pierre FRA  3 D

Quarter de finale
FISCHER Wolfgang GER 10 V
BOSCHETTO Roberto ITA  3 D

Semifinals
MODZOLEVSKIY Vikto RUS 10 V
BOISCO Renzo SUI  7 D Sem

Semifinals
STEFFEN Burkhard GER  4 D
FISCHER Wolfgang GER 10 V Sem

Finales
MODZOLEVSKIY Vikto RUS 10 V
FISCHER Wolfgang GER  8 D

Tableau 64/32 Tableau 32/16 Tableau 16/8
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Place Nom Nation Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

    1. MODZOLEVSKIY Viktor       RUS                       13.04.1943
    2. FISCHER Wolfgang          GER Wiesbadener FC        04.10.1937
    3. STEFFEN Burkhard          GER MTV München           20.08.1943
    3. BOISCO Renzo              SUI                       14.04.1943
    5. BOS Pierre                FRA                       19.03.1944
    6. FARE Malcolm              GBR                       31.01.1942
    7. BOSCHETTO Roberto         ITA                       31.10.1939
    8. SCHIEL Robert             LUX                       26.10.1939
    9. RICHTER Michael           GER FC Kassel             27.12.1943
  10. ANASTASOV Aleksandar      MKD Rabotnicki skopje     15.11.1945
  11. AFTANDILOV Gary           RUS                       15.04.1939
  12. BOITEL Jean Paul          FRA                       23.09.1938
  13. PASMANS Leopold           BEL                       14.04.1941
  14. KONNES Manfred            GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen   27.04.1940
  15. SEPPÄNEN Ilkka            FIN                       18.11.1943
  16. HEMPELMANN Lothar         GER FG Rotation Berlin    23.05.1940
  17. LAPOUGE Gerard            FRA                       22.07.1941
  17. CASSAGO Ermes             ITA                       13.05.1942
  19. VALÄR Peter               SUI                       30.04.1943
  20. LONGATTI Willi            SUI                       03.03.1938
  21. TURNER Robert             GBR                       11.02.1941
  22. KOPSCH Friedrich          GER MTV Ludwigsburg       18.02.1944
  23. RENTEL Manfred            GER Darmstädter FC        24.07.1939
  24. CHENU-TOURNIER Francois   FRA                       18.05.1939
  25. MANSSON Gunnar            SWE                       30.09.1946
  26. RUED Hermann              SUI                       04.06.1944
  27. ALLKÄMPER Dieter          GER TSC Eintr. Dortmund   07.11.1941
  28. OSBALDESTON William D     GBR                       26.12.1940
  29. SCHOLZ Hans-Henning       GER TV Jahn Kempten       12.04.1946
  30. SCHUBERT Johannes         GER TV Memmingen          21.08.1945
  31. KÜNSTLER Rudolf           GER VFB Friedrichshafen   21.01.1945
  32. KOCH Walter               GER PSV Osnabrück         06.07.1937
  33. HARTLEY Simon             GBR                       08.11.1941
  34. KÖTTING Albrecht          GER Darmstädter FC        05.10.1939
  35. GOFFIN Guy                BEL                       28.03.1946
  36. KELLERHALS Markus         SUI                       05.07.1941
  37. BANETH Johann Peter       GER Solinger TB           02.03.1944
  38. CAPPELLI Ferdinando       ITA                       11.06.1938
  39. ALLONGE Raymond           FRA                       15.05.1940
  40. RIEGER Manfred            GER FG Rotation Berlin    16.03.1943
  41. CHABOISSEAU Andre         FRA                       04.05.1945
  42. REICHERT Dieter           GER TV Homburg            29.05.1944
  43. ABATI Giovanni            ITA                       16.01.1938
  44. SUCHANEK Winfried         GER MTV Stuttgart         17.05.1943
  45. HARBOURN Bernard          GBR                       02.08.1941
  46. KEMP Eric                 IRL                       20.09.1946
  47. ALBANESE Antonio          ITA                       05.12.1937
  48. MENCK Roger               GER Heidenheimer SB       29.03.1943
  49. BONNEFOI Philippe         FRA                       10.04.1941
  50. STRUTZ Per                NOR                       20.06.1945
  51. STOTZ Michael             GER MTV Ludwigsburg       01.03.1940
  52. SAARINEN Ilari            FIN                       19.04.1944
  53. LASETZKY Frigyes          HUN                       02.10.1946
  54. STANGELAND Eyvian Johan   NOR                       16.04.1942
  55. BRADBURY Michael John     GBR                       29.04.1945
  56. REINER Gerhard            GER ASV Landau            27.08.1938
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  57. WOHLFARTH Volker          GER MTV Ludwigsburg       02.03.1942
  58. EDEL Gerard               FRA                       22.05.1941
  59. LINDBERG Tomas            SWE                       23.09.1946
  60. JONSBERG Gunnar           SWE                       02.08.1941
  61. PAVEL Petr                CZE                       09.07.1944
  62. RAFTER Thomas             IRL                       31.05.1943
  63. APERS Frans               BEL                       04.09.1937
  64. COLOMBO Giovanni          ITA                       02.06.1943
  65. ILLES-KRAJC Attila        HUN                       09.07.1945
  66. PINTER Tibor              AUT                       19.11.1939
  67. AUGIER Claude             FRA                       24.10.1938
  68. WEBER Eduard              HUN                       10.10.1942


